
Saturday 20 May 2023 4BBB Sfd - Cock of the Walk Qual - Q on Card
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 145
Members: 142

Visitors: 3
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Chris McDonald [02760]Winner  31 40.00
Barry Smith [00403]Winner  3 40.00
Richard Gardner [04637]Winner  36 40.00

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Brenton Drummond [10653]Winner 20.00
Tenae Drummond [10652]winner 20.00

Div 1 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Brenton Drummond [10653]Winner 70.0019 48
Tenae Drummond [10652] 37
Robert Williams Jnr [11646]Runner-up 50.008 48
Matthew Wood [05466] 20
William O'Connor [07181]3rd Place 40.0011 46
Terry Bowman [05136] 19
Raymond Lloyd [01457]4th Place 30.0015 45
Paul Freeman [02984] 17

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Prize Balls
Peter Holman [00226]NTP 2nd 4
Peter J Wrightson [13321]NTP 10th 4
Robert Williams Jnr [11646]NTP 13th - Hole  in One 4
Geoff Reid [10276]NTP 15th 4
Mathew Jackson [12389]D/P C Grade 4th 4
Tony Zuzic [16562]D/P B Grade 11th 4
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Special Prizes Trophies (continued)
NameAward Prize Balls
Brock Holden [11645]D/P A Grade 17th + Pizza Vchr 25.00 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Brenton Drummond [10653] 19 48 1
Tenae Drummond [10652] 37

2 Robert Williams Jnr [11646] 8 48 1
Matthew Wood [05466] 20

3 William O'Connor [07181] 11 46 1
Terry Bowman [05136] 19

4 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 15 45 1
Paul Freeman [02984] 17

5 Dylan Matheson [02907] 19 44 1
Thomas Glew [12117] 9

6 Bowen Ghosn [11829] 15 44 1
Stephen Leaudais [11912] 15

7 Mathew Jackson [12389] 22 44 1
Murray Cowling [16904] 16

8 Brett Watkins [01080] 7 44 1
Joel Mahoney [24106] 10

9 Barry Smith [00403] 17 43 1
Darren Mayer [01665] 3

10 Liam Carruthers [17106] 15 43 1
Liam Sulley [21519] 7

11 Alan Puffett [05847] 13 42 1
Ian Watson [18223] 16

12 Rob Manna [27084] 27 42 1
Jason Cook [14788] 14

13 Leslie Jones [08725] 28 42 1
John Hampton [04776] 24
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

Tied 14        Bradley Watson [11463] 15 42 1
Cameron Bass [07372] 24

Tied 14        Gregg Stares [01690] 19 42 1
Greg Stephenson [08668] 6

16 Kevin Cooke [06122] 26 41 1
Peter Holman [00226] 14

17 Russell Gilroy [24638] 24 41 1
Robert Lidsey [17839] 18

18 Tyson Alcorn [11510] 6 41 1
Adam Bech [07693] 4

19 Daniel Marsden [09542] 2 41 1
Scott Marsden [01096] 9

20 Donald McKee [03786] 27 41 1
Robert Jones [08654] 13

21 Brian Price [06657] 21 41 1
Mark Birrell [13042] 35

22 Malcolm Holland [01093] 18 40 1
Richard Gardner [04637] 11

23 Bob Robertson [07358] 14 40 1
Michael Wilkinson [04394] 19

24 Marc Salmon [01330] 2 40 1
Phil Wood [14186] 12


